Max 12 mm
− family of profiles for under-tile mounting
− three mounting angles available: 90, 180, 270 degrees
− for 10 mm tiles
− perforated mounting holes
Tile-in
UNI-TILE12C
* Parameters tolerance +/- 7%
Wired 4 Signs USA   +1 (865) 339 4956   7669 Clinton Highway, Powell, Tennessee, 37849   info@w4susa.com
C
10,3
11,5
1
8
18
1
0
,3
11
,5 12
3
9
,9
39,9
    12,6
C
C
9,
5
12
13,5
LED-B8020020P
90 grad PLUS
C
C click diffuser
INDEX = length 2000 mm
power supply
annodized
UNI-TILE12 90 DEGREES
 3
9
.9
m
m
 (
1
.5
7
")
 39.9mm (1.57")
 0.71"
 0
.7
1
"
 0
.4
1
"
 0
.4
5
"
 0.45"
 0.41"
 12.6m
m
 (0.5")
 0.47"
* Parameters tolerance +/- 7%
Wired 4 Signs USA   +1 (865) 339 4956   7669 Clinton Highway, Powell, Tennessee, 37849   info@w4susa.com
66 Ostrowska 354, 61-312 Poznań, POLAND  www.topmet.pl
LED-G2000620P
180 grad PLUS
C
15,518
33,5
    12,6
12
11
,5
1
0
,3
C
12
9
,5
13,5
C
C click diffuser
INDEX = length 2000 mm
Quantities, package and other length available
power supply
UNI-TILE12 180 DEGREES
* Parameters tolerance +/- 7%
Wired 4 Signs USA   +1 (865) 339 4956   7669 Clinton Highway, Powell, Tennessee, 37849   info@w4susa.com
C
Anodized
 33.5mm (1.32")
 0.71"
 12.6mm
 (0.5")
 0.47"
 0.61"
 0
.4
5
"
 0
.4
1
"
LED-G3000620P
270 grad PLUS
12
9,
5
13,5
C
C
Anodized
C click diffuser
INDEX = length 2000 mm
Quantities, package and other length available
power supply
66 Ostrowska 354, 61-312 Poznań, POLAND  www.topmet.pl
UNI-TILE12 270 DEGREES
* Parameters tolerance +/- 7%
Wired 4 Signs USA   +1 (865) 339 4956   7669 Clinton Highway, Powell, Tennessee, 37849   info@w4susa.com
C
C
12
    12,6
C
1
8
18
1
8
,6
18,6
3
6
,6
36,6
1
0
,3
11
,5
10,3
11,5
 36.6mm (1.05")
 12.6m
m
 (0.5")
 0.47"
 0
.7
1
"
 0.71"  0.73"
 3
6
.6
m
m
 (
1
.0
5
")
 0
.7
3
"
 0
.4
1
"
 0
.4
5
"
 0.41"
 0.45"